
DRILLERS LOG 

Company: EVANS OIL INC. Contractor: EK Energy LLC 
Licenses 33977 

Farm: R.E. CAMP County: BOURBON 

Well No: WSWl-OE Sec: 36TWP: 23 Range: 21E 
API: 15-011-24557-00-00 Location: 3900 FSL 
Surface Pipe: 27.5' Location: 2400 PEL 

Spot: NW-NW-SW-NE 

Thickness Formation Depth Remarlcs 

SOIL & CLAY 2 Drilled 12.25 Hole Set 8 5/8 
49 LIME 51 Drilled d M ^ HOLE y 
4 SHALE 55 

56 LIME 111 
167 SHALE 278 Started 5/25/2017 
23 LIME 301 Finished Sll/lOYJ 
66 SHALE 367 
28 LIME 395 
44 SHALE 439 T.D. Hole 1010' 
17 LIME 456 T.D. PIPE 868.7' 
9 SHALE 465 
5 LIME 470 4.875-HOLE 884'-1010' 

171 SHALE 641 
12 OIL SAND 653 
2 LIMEY SD 655 
1 OIL SAND 656 

1 1 BLACK SAND 667 
78 SHALE 745 
10 SAND 755 

28 SHALE 783 
2 COAL 785 

35 SHALE 819 
MISSISSIPPI 1010 


